Product Specification PDF

Date
Brand

Product
Description

Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Health & Safety

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 26th Sep 2024

C.K Tools
T4925

VDE Screwdriver Interchangeable Slim Blade

Set /9

5013969244519

8205400000
TW

Carl

Kammerling

~ Slim shafted 1000V insulated blades allow access to recessed screws and fixings ~ VDE approved
- individually tested to 10.000V for safe working up to 1000V ~ Soft grip handles for increased comfort ~ Quick

lock mechanism for quick and easy blade interchange ~ Toughened alloy steel blades for exceptional

durability ~ Compact fabric storage pouch with integral belt loop ~ Contents: 1 x VDE/1000V High Torque
Screwdriver Handle 1 x VDE/1000V Precision Screwdriver Handle Each 1 blade VDE/1000V: Slotted in 3,5x100
/ 4,5x80 and 6,0x100 mm Pozidriv in 1x80 and 2x100 mm Modulo (Plusminus) sizes MOD 1x80 and 2x100
mm 1 Fabric storage Pouch

Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation
integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging

1 1
180 190

50 65
130 190
385 458
Boxed

73

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

48
580
300
540
21.9

Case
982

Transit packaging

26 Sep 2024 11:00AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

19 of 19



