Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 26th Sep 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T4925
Description	VDE Screwdriver Interchangeable Slim Blade Set /9
Barcode	5013969244519
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

- ~ Slim shafted 1000V insulated blades allow access to recessed screws and fixings ~ VDE approved
 - individually tested to 10.000V for safe working up to 1000V ~ Soft grip handles for increased comfort ~ Quick lock mechanism for quick and easy blade interchange ~ Toughened alloy steel blades for exceptional durability ~ Compact fabric storage pouch with integral belt loop ~ Contents: 1 x VDE/1000V High Torque Screwdriver Handle 1 x VDE/1000V Precision Screwdriver Handle Each 1 blade VDE/1000V: Slotted in 3,5x100 / 4,5x80 and 6,0x100 mm Pozidriv in 1x80 and 2x100 mm Modulo (Plusminus) sizes MOD 1x80 and 2x100 mm 1 Fabric storage Pouch

Health & Safety

Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	48	
Width mm	180	190	0	580	
Depth mm	50	65	0	300	
Height mm	130	190	0	540	
Weight	385	458	0	21.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Boxed	0	Case	
	Card gms	73	0	982	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	50	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	